PYLON II
The PYLON II Bronze PSU delivers 80 PLUS Bronze efficiency, cutting energy costs
without sacrificing performance. Designed to meet Intel ATX 3.1 standards, it offers a
future-ready solution for high-demand components. Equipped with a quiet and
durable FDB fan, it ensures efficient cooling for a stable and noise-free experience.
Backed by 8 industrial-grade protections and a 5-year warranty, the PYLON II
guarantees long-term reliability and peace of mind for your build.

75261647
PYLONII650B-BKCCL 4711658150868 842243035698
Ordering Information
Product Part Number Product Model Number EAN & JAN Code UPC Code
15260306
75261620
PYLONII550B-BKCAR 4711658150851 842243035681
15260313
75261613
PYLONII550B-BKCAU 4711658150851 842243035681
15260307
75261619
PYLONII550B-BKCBR 4711658150851 842243035681
15260308
75261618
PYLONII550B-BKCEU 4711658150851 842243035681
15260309
75261617
PYLONII550B-BKCGB 4711658150851 842243035681
15260312
75261614
PYLONII550B-BKCJP 4711658150851 842243035681
15260311
75261616
PYLONII550B-BKCTW 4711658150851 842243035681
15260310
75261621
PYLONII550B-BKCUS (MIC) 4711658150851 842243035681
75261615 PYLONII550B-BKCZA 4711658150851 842243035681
15260314
75261646
PYLONII550B-BKCCL 4711658150851 842243035681
Ordering Information